
Fall Sports Calendar 22-23
Golf

Date Location Time

Monday 8/8/2022 @Millington 4:00pm

Thursday 8/11/2022 Links @ Overton 4:00pm

Wednesday 8/17/2022 Links @ Audubon 4:00pm

Wednesday 8/24/2022 Link @ Fox Meadow 4:00pm

Friday 8/26/2022 Ali SCS Tournament @ Fox
Meadows

4:00pm

Wednesday 8/31/2022 Links @ Whitehaven 4:00pm

Tuesday 9/6/2022 Links @ Whitehaven 4:00pm

Tuesday 9/8/2023 TBA TBA

Football

Date Location Time

Thursday 8/18/2022 @Melrose Stadium vs
Oakhaven

7:00pm

Saturday 9/3/2022 @Melrose High School vs
MASE

7:00pm

Friday 9/9/2022 @Northpoint Christian School
vs Northpoint

7:00pm

Thursday 9/15/2022 @Arthur Halle Stadium vs
Westwood

7:00pm

Friday 9/23/2022 @Raleigh Egypt High School
vs Trezevant

7:00pm

Friday 9/30/2022 @Melrose High School vs
Bluff City

7:00pm

Friday 10/7/2022 @Melrose High School vs
Freedom Prep

7:00pm



Saturday 10/22/2022 @Booker T. Washington
Stadium vs BTW

7:00pm

Friday 10/28/2022 @Crump Stadium vs
Middleton

7:00pm

Volleyball

Date Location Time

Tuesday 8/16/2022 @Middle College High
School vs Soulsville

5:00pm

Thursday 8/18/2022 @East High School vs East 5:00pm

Tuesday 8/23/2022 @Middle College High
School vs BTW

5:00pm

Thursday 8/25/2022 @Middle College High
School vs MASE

5:00pm

Monday 8/29/2022 @Middle College High
School vs Trezevant

5:00pm

Tuesday 8/30/2022 @Middle College High
School vs Compass

5:00pm

Thursday 9/1/2022 @Mississippi Blvd Christian
Church vs MASE

5:00pm

Tuesday 9/6/2022 @Booker T. Washington High
School vs BTW

5:00pm

Thursday 9/8/2022 @Soulsville High School vs
Soulsville

5:00pm

Tuesday 9/13/2022 @Crosstown High School vs
Crosstown

5:00pm

Thursday 9/15/2022 @Middle College High
School vs East

5:00pm

Monday 9/19/2022 @Trezevant High School vs
Trezavant

5:00pm



Tuesday 9/20/2022 @Compass Midtown High
School vs Compass

5:00pm

Thursday 9/22/2022 @Middle College High
School vs Crosstown

5:00pm

Cross Country
Date Location Time

Thursday 9/15/2022 Shelby Farms 5:00pm

Thursday 9/22/2022 Shelby Farms 5:00pm

Thursday 10/06/2022 Shelby Farms 5:00pm

Wednesday 10/19/2022 Shelby Farms 4:30pm


